济南安生泰医疗科技医疗有限公司
Jinan Ansenta Medical Technology Co., Ltd.
AST-Type B biochemical incubator
Ⅰ、Product presentation
The intelligent biochemical incubator is suitable for research institutions
and production departments in environmental protection, sanitation and
epidemic prevention, animal husbandry, drug testing, and aquaculture. It

range
Temperature
control
accuracy
power(
KW)
Volume（L)
Inner dimensions:
Depth * Width * Height(mm )
Dimensions
Depth * Width *
Height(mm )
AST-30B
0-60℃ 9999min ±0.1℃
0.6 30 25ox300x350 470*440*855
AST-50B 0.8 50 300×400×400 490*540*910
AST-80B 0.8 80 350×450×450 558*618*1160
AST-150B 0.9 150 400×500×730 638*618*1410
AST-250B 1 250 500×500×950 778*618*1600
AST-350B 1.2 350 500×600×1100 695*640*1460
AST-450B 1.4 460 650x650x1100 850*790*1620
AST-550B 1.6 560 650x750x1150 860*890*1770
AST-650B 1.8 660 650x850x1200 860*990*1820